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JN903 Ladies' Shirt Long-Sleeved Medium
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Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Available colours

B biack (blacke)
. navy (296C)
white (white)

128 g
10/50

S
42,00 cm
38,00 cm
45,00 cm
62,00 cm
60,00 cm

14049
10/50

M
45,00 cm
41,00 cm
48,00 cm
64,00 cm
61,00 cm

B yraphite (4320)
red (200C)

Long-sleeved T-shirt made of single jersey

Combed, ring-spun cotton

JN913: Straight form without side seams, 1 x 1 ribbed neckline and
necktape

JN903: lightly waisted, fine knitting band on low neckline, twin needle
stitching on shoulders, neck- and armlines, side seam and necktape
JN913K: Round neckline with elasthane, side seam and twin needle
stitching on neckline

Fabric: Outer fabric (150 g/m?): 100%
cotton
Country of origin: Bangladesch

Care instructions:

Partner article:

Junior Shirt C Men's Long-
Long-Sleeved Sleeved
Medium Medium
Art-Nr.: IN913K Art-Nr.: JN913
L XL XXL 3XL
149¢ 1679 184 ¢ 201g
10/50 10/50 10/50 10/50
L XL XXL 3XL
48,00 cm 51,00 cm 54,00 cm 58,00 cm
44,00 cm 47,00 cm 50,00 cm 55,00 cm
51,00 cm 54,00 cm 57,00 cm 60,00 cm
66,00 cm 68,00 cm 70,00 cm 72,00 cm
62,00 cm 63,00 cm 64,00 cm 65,00 cm

grey-heather (442C)
royal (301C)



Features

OEKO
TEX®

STANDARD
100
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OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful

substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

Stand: 03.07.2025 - 08:47:24
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